NIXUTIL SANITATION ASSOCIATION

		P. S. C. Ky. No.
		Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No
NIXUTIL SANITATI	ON ASSOCIATION, I	NC.
	QF .	
	7262 Walton Nich Independence, Ke	
Kates, Kules a		s for Furnishing
	sewage disposal	-
	' AT	
north of Taylor Mill	Rd. (Ky. 16) appr	ox. I mile east of
Nicholson, Kentucky		
Filed with PUBI		COMMISSION OF
	KENTUCKY	
SUED 1-15 19.75		EFFECTIVE November 15, 1969
CHECKS	or y	
PUBLIC STRAIGE COPE		NIXUTIL) Sanitation Assn. Inc.,
JAN 2.2 1975	ISSUED BY .	(Name of Utility)
Jun Chu		J. L. Vierre
ENGINEERING DIVER	House garage and the second	Secretary
•		

	FOR R.C. Durr Subdivision, Nicholson, KY Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 1
Nixutil Sanitation Association, Inc. (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
(Name of Othicy)	1st Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES & CHARC	GES
Applicable: All customers	
Residential Monthly Service Charge	\$66.31 (I)(T)
Commercial Monthly Service Charge * Per Residential Equivalent of 12,000 Gallons	\$66.31* (N) (N)
	(D)
Late Payment Fee (per month) ** Nixutil bills customers quarterly. The bills quarter are due by the 20 th day of the month precequarter. Should the due date fall on a weekend of business day following the due date will be held as delivery of payment. Customers who are late paybill will be charged a \$15 late payment fee (\$5 per late payment fee may be assessed only once on a payment received shall first be applied to the bill for Additional late payment fees shall not be assess payment fees.	eding that calendar rholiday, the next a day of grace for ring their quarterly month). The \$15 quarterly bill. A pr service rendered.
No democit required for convice	(D)

No deposit required for service

DATE OF ISSUE	December 11, 2019	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE ISSUED BY	Month / Date / Year December 2, 2019 Month / Date / Year (Signature of Officer)	Kent A. Chandler Executive Director
TITLE	Secretary/Treasurer	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2019-00024 DATED December 2, 2019		12/2/2019 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)